



NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT House Bill 976

AMENDMENT NO. / (to be filled in by Principal Clerk)

H976-ABW-23 [v.2]

Page 1 of 1

Amends Title [NO] Second Edition Date _____,2021

Representative Graham

- 1 moves to amend the bill on page 5, lines 42-48, by rewriting the lines to read:
- 2 "District 23: Columbus County, Robeson County: VTD 003, VTD 008, VTD 009, VTD 010,
 3 VTD 020, VTD 021, VTD 033, VTD 036, VTD 037, VTD 040, VTD 041, VTD 32A.
- 4 District 24: Robeson County: VTD 001, VTD 002, VTD 004, VTD 007, VTD 011, VTD 012,
- 5 VTD 013, VTD 014, VTD 015, VTD 016, VTD 017, VTD 019, VTD 022, VTD 023, VTD
- 6 024, VTD 025, VTD 028, VTD 029, VTD 030, VTD 034, VTD 035, VTD 038, VTD 039,
- 7 VTD 05A, VTD 11A, VTD 18A, VTD 26A.".

SIGNED _	Amendment Sponsor	_
SIGNED _	Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment	_
ADOPTED	FAILED	TABLED

The official copy of this document, with signatures and vote information, is available in the House Principal Clerk's Office

